

Legacy Society Membership

Individuals who have designated \$1,000 or more in their will, trust, retirement fund or through a life insurance policy are recognized as members of the Legacy Society. This is one of the most important elements of our foundation support. We gratefully acknowledge and thank those who make this commitment.

	Yes, I/we would like to become a mem Foundation Legacy Society.	ber(s) of the Lincoln Rotary Club #14
Name(s):		
Address:		
	This is a joint bequest and both spouse	es' names should be listed.
My/our bed	quest will be funded by:	
	Will or Trust	
	Life Insurance	
	IRA/401(k)	
	Charitable Remainder Unitrust	
	Other	
Amount of	Bequest \$	
You and ye	our attorney may find the following langua	ge helpful:
all or a per	ive, devise, and bequeath rcentage of the rest, residue, and remaind n for its general purposes.	(a dollar amount, or ler of my estate) to Lincoln Rotary Club #14
Signature(s)	Date

Please return to: Lincoln Rotary Club #14 Foundation, PO Box 83843, Lincoln NE 68501

Lincoln Rotary Club #14 Foundation is a 501 (c) (3) organization. Tax ID# 91-1767748